
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2013; Name= OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201301040000
06070

01/04/2013
12:12:20

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WELLS
FARGO BANK

201301310000
42120

01/31/2013
01:13:35

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES WALTON
WILLIAM K

13 23 Instr
#:20071004000
465830

Lot#:37 Blk:3
Book:13 Pg:23
Sub:NORWICK
FOREST
SECONDS
SECTOR

201302010000
44860

02/01/2013
01:21:07

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

27 11 Instr
#:20071114000
522450

Lot#:42
Book:27 Pg:11
Sub:NARROW
S REACH
AMENDED
PLAT

201302040000
46820

02/04/2013
11:39:44

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor DEEDS FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

39 23 Lot#:1 Book:39
Pg:23
Sub:WISTERIA

201303110000
99900

03/11/2013
12:36:52

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BANK OF NEW
YORK
MELLON
TRUST
COMPANY

201303130001
03460

03/13/2013
10:01:32

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee AFFIDAVITS WHITTAKER
HARRISON

Instr
#:20050928000
504850

Other:SEE
INST

201303130001
03470

03/13/2013
10:01:33

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

NORTON
WALLACE
SCOTT

Instr
#:20050928000
504850

201303190001
14680

03/19/2013
01:58:01

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20121211000
474230

201303250001
22980

03/25/2013
01:24:48

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20070124000
038290

201303260001
26140

03/26/2013
02:32:44

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Other:SEE
INST

201304120001
51240

04/12/2013
12:40:14

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GMAC
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20090403000
123310

201304080001
43560

04/08/2013
11:42:52

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

KREBS
WILLIAM GUY

Instr
#:20050609000
281220

201304160001
55390

04/16/2013
12:35:02

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20090720000
278400

201304260001
70970

04/26/2013
03:30:38

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GMAC
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20090414000
137220

Other:SEE
INST



201304260001
70980

04/26/2013
03:30:39

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GMAC
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20080911000
361850

201304250001
68430

04/25/2013
12:41:28

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

COMMUNITYO
NE BANK

201305140001
99780

05/14/2013
01:31:14

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20100420000
120490

201305160002
02960

05/16/2013
12:08:09

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GMAC
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20060914000
457430

201305220002
10330

05/22/2013
01:52:36

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GMAC
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20090813000
312710

201305310002
22600

05/31/2013
11:12:02

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20100902000
283500

201306060002
31000

06/06/2013
11:17:49

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20060322000
133070

201306060002
31140

06/06/2013
11:46:21

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Other:SEE
INST

201307010002
67460

07/01/2013
11:20:04

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20070517000
230480

201306240002
56830

06/24/2013
11:14:34

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GMAC
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20070703000
312290

201306240002
56850

06/24/2013
11:14:36

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GMAC
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20040511000
248300

201307020002
71160

07/02/2013
11:37:05

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GMAC
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20070809000
374580

201307110002
83390

07/11/2013
01:27:37

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GMAC
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20090630000
251600

201307150002
86070

07/15/2013
11:50:34

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GMAC
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20091019000
393660

201307150002
87100

07/15/2013
01:21:18

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES GRAY EMILY
C

Instr
#:20030128000
050280

201307170002
90310

07/17/2013
12:22:26

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GMAC
MORTGAGE
LLC

Legacy #:2002-
1692 Instr
#:20020109000
016921

Other:SEE
INST


