Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2013; Name= OCWEN LOAN SERVICII								SERVICING	G LLC;		
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201301040000 06070	01/04/2013 12:12:20	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WELLS FARGO BANK						
201301310000 42120	01/31/2013 01:13:35	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	WALTON WILLIAM K			13	23	Instr #:20071004000 465830	Lot#:37 Blk:3 Book:13 Pg:23 Sub:NORWICK FOREST SECONDS SECTOR
201302010000 44860	02/01/2013 01:21:07	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			27	11	Instr #:20071114000 522450	Lot#:42 Book:27 Pg:11 Sub:NARROW S REACH AMENDED PLAT
201302040000 46820	02/04/2013 11:39:44	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			39	23		Lot#:1 Book:39 Pg:23 Sub:WISTERIA
201303110000 99900	03/11/2013 12:36:52	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON TRUST COMPANY						
201303130001 03460	03/13/2013 10:01:32	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	WHITTAKER HARRISON					Instr #:20050928000 504850	Other:SEE INST
201303130001 03470	03/13/2013 10:01:33	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	NORTON WALLACE SCOTT					Instr #:20050928000 504850	
201303190001 14680	03/19/2013 01:58:01	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20121211000 474230	
201303250001 22980	03/25/2013 01:24:48	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20070124000 038290	
201303260001 26140	03/26/2013 02:32:44	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION						Other:SEE INST
201304120001 51240	04/12/2013 12:40:14	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GMAC MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20090403000 123310	
201304080001 43560	04/08/2013 11:42:52	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	KREBS WILLIAM GUY					Instr #:20050609000 281220	
201304160001 55390	04/16/2013 12:35:02	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20090720000 278400	
201304260001 70970	04/26/2013 03:30:38	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GMAC MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20090414000 137220	Other:SEE INST

	T		1		1	Г	 		
201304260001 70980	04/26/2013 03:30:39	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GMAC MORTGAGE LLC		Instr #:200 36185	80911000 50	
201304250001 68430	04/25/2013 12:41:28	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	COMMUNITYO NE BANK				
201305140001 99780	05/14/2013 01:31:14	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		Instr #:201 12049	00420000 90	
201305160002 02960	05/16/2013 12:08:09	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GMAC MORTGAGE LLC		Instr #:200 45743	60914000 30	
201305220002 10330	05/22/2013 01:52:36	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GMAC MORTGAGE LLC		Instr #:200 31271	90813000 I 0	
201305310002 22600	05/31/2013 11:12:02	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		Instr #:201 28350	00902000 00	
201306060002 31000	06/06/2013 11:17:49	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		Instr #:200 13307	60322000 70	
201306060002 31140	06/06/2013 11:46:21	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Other:SEE INST
201307010002 67460	07/01/2013 11:20:04	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC		Instr #:200 23048	70517000 30	
201306240002 56830	06/24/2013 11:14:34	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GMAC MORTGAGE LLC		Instr #:200 31229	70703000 90	
201306240002 56850	06/24/2013 11:14:36	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GMAC MORTGAGE LLC		Instr #:200 24830	40511000 00	
201307020002 71160	07/02/2013 11:37:05	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GMAC MORTGAGE LLC		Instr #:200 37458	70809000 30	
201307110002 83390	07/11/2013 01:27:37	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GMAC MORTGAGE LLC		Instr #:200 25160	90630000 00	
201307150002 86070	07/15/2013 11:50:34	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GMAC MORTGAGE LLC		Instr #:200 39366	91019000 80	
201307150002 87100	07/15/2013 01:21:18	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	GRAY EMILY C		Instr #:200 05028	30128000 30	
201307170002 90310	07/17/2013 12:22:26	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GMAC MORTGAGE LLC		1692	20109000	Other:SEE INST